
Updated March 2019 

 

 
 

Applicant name: 

Postal address: 
 

Postcode: 

Email 
address: 

 Telephone:  

 

I wish to apply for a …………….km scroll for the horse listed below, I have enclosed the 
appropriate fee (if any). 
 

Horse Details 

Name of Horse: 

Other horse names that may have been used: 

Log Book No: Sex:     S     M      G    (Please circle) 

Date of Birth: Breed: 

Breed Registration No: 

Sire: 

Dam: 

Breeder: 

Owner: 

 
Scrolls and awards are available as follows: 

A Scroll may be purchased from the AERA at any time for a horse’s endurance career.  Cost $30 each inc. 
GST. 
               
A Scroll for Intermediate rides (over 200kms Intermediate rides successfully completed). Cost $30 each 
inc. GST. 
               
1,500km Scroll is free on behalf of AERA, issued at any time in recognition of any horse successfully 

completing 1,500km irrespective of riding division.  Unaffiliated and training rides are NOT 
included. 

               
 
3,000km 
5,000km 
7,500km 
10,000km 
12,500km 
15,000km 
17,500km 
20,000km 
 
   
               
Applications for 2019 TQ presentations close 30th April 2019. 
 
Send your completed forms (plus any applicable fee) to the AERA Registrar: 
 

  Jo Bailey    Email: baileyjo68@gmail.com  
  207 Laytons Range Road 
  NYMBOIDA NSW 2460  Phone: (02) 6649 4163 ah 
 

AUSTRALIAN ENDURANCE RIDERS ASSOCIATION 
APPLICATION FOR DISTANCE SCROLL - HORSE 

Scroll & Trophy free, issued on behalf of AERA, presented at the Tom Quilty each 
year.   
In recognition of any horse successfully completing these distances irrespective of 
riding division.  
 
Note:  

(1) Unsuccessful rides (vet outs, withdrawals etc) are NOT counted. 
(2) Unaffiliated and training rides are NOT counted.  

mailto:baileyjo68@gmail.com

