

AUSTRALIAN ENDURANCE RIDERS ASSOCIATION APPLICATION FOR DISTANCE SCROLL - HORSE

Applicant n	ame:				
Postal add				Postcode:	
Email					
address:				one:	
•	oply for akm scroll for the fee (if any).	the horse list	ed below	, I hav	e enclosed the
Horse Det					
Name of H					
	e names that may have been used	ı	N4 0	/D !	
Log Book No:		Sex: S	M G	(Ple	ase circle)
Date of Bir	***	Breed:			
)	istration No:				
Sire:					
Dam:					
Breeder:					
Owner:					
Scrolls an	d awards are available as follow	s:			
A Scroll may	y be purchased from the AERA at any	time for a ho	rse's endu	ırance	career. Cost \$30 eac
A Scroll for inc. GST.	Intermediate rides (over 200kms Inter	mediate rides	successfu	ully cor	mpleted). Cost \$30 ea
1,500km	Scroll is free on behalf of AERA, issued at any time in recognition of any horse success completing 1,500km irrespective of riding division. Unaffiliated and training rides are N included.				
3,000km 5,000km	Scroll & Trophy free, issued on b	pehalf of AERA,	presented	at the	Tom Quilty each
7,500km 10,000km 12,500km	in recognition of any horse successfully completing these distances irrespective of riding division.				
15,000km 17,500km 20,000km		es (vet outs, withdrawals etc) are NOT counted. raining rides are NOT counted.			

Applications for 2019 TQ presentations close 30th April 2019.

Send your completed forms (plus any applicable fee) to the AERA Registrar:

Jo Bailey Email: <u>baileyjo68@gmail.com</u>

207 Laytons Range Road NYMBOIDA NSW 2460

Phone: (02) 6649 4163 ah